Ranglijst

Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Rating
24-6-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

Dames 35+

Geboortejaar
1988
1988
1989
1988
1989
1986
1989
1988
1985
1987
1987
1988
1989
1987
1985
1986
1987
1989
1988
1989
1988
1989
1989
1988
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1986
1987
1986
1989
1988
1987

Positie
1
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Bondsnummer
14039311
13798960
13343424
20534736
14657457
36003093
14713217
14206862
13036785
14117266
20038755
14789132
15387275
13876546
12924431
14903113
13616846
14452545
14870096
14332205
19348029
15319172
16130723
14554860
13263269
12516295
18519539
14650576
15135926
14627434
13866184
14716712
14802341
14543338
13788183

Naam

Bibian Schoofs
Marrit Boonstra
Michaélla Krajicek
Chayenne Ewijk
Marlot Meddens
Linda Bos

Kim van der Horst
Kim Rus

Karen Chaulet
Myrthe Mooi
Denise van Putten

Nicole Thyssen - van den Hoek

Steffie Weterings
Inge Kaars Sijpesteijn
Samentha Helderop
Carina Krijnsen
Claire Lablans
Miriam Westerink

Marleen Lensen - Custers

Danielle van der Zee
Gina Spek

Marjolein Theeuwen
Kim Popping
Marcella Koek
Susan Eggen

Femke Reinhard
Cynthia Dekker

Kim van Ginkel
Marieke Zegwaart
Dido Blonk

Josanne Witjes
Margo Kok

Melissa Ravestein
Jessica van der Vaart
Lisanne Balk

RatingEnkel
1,0251
1,0648
1,1441
1,4120
1,7092
1,7500
1,7968
2,1658
2,2037
2,2102
2,3742
2,4025
2,4277
2,4739
2,5582
2,5670
2,6121
2,6271
2,6869
2,6923
2,7002
2,7099
2,7492
2,7500
2,7500
2,7665
2,7856
2,8093
2,8524
2,8676
2,8752
2,8799
2,9000
2,9000
2,9000

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
1
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Competitiepartijen
3
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

1986
1985
1988
1988
1988
1985
1986
1986
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1989
1985
1986
1985
1986
1986
1988
1988
1989
1989
1987
1986
1987
1989
1989
1987
1986
1987
1985
1986
1986
1988
1989
1988
1988
1986
1989
1988
1987
1987
1989
1985

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

13199218
14072912
15112136
16052889
14481642
10193839
23142391
13759590
14999366
24278890
15693112
39649881
14646528
35001623
14826666
13346083
13160303
13109391
13370405
13355929
14290510
14957914
14463504
19081960
14162776
13886452
14233452
15941442
15362183
13442325
14303965
14153572
13054279
13927930
12951501
14623501
14221403
15004414
14454661
14509458
15630536
15487008
13857258
14349647
14806096
13815822

Anita Bos

Regien Vleems

Laura Smits

Aleksandra Malovic
Sharon Krop

Bente Akkerman
Bianca de Bruijn

llona van de Wetering
Myrthe Pelskamp
Leonie Guijt

Inge Spronk

Angjeny Tolentino grullon
Vivian Polak

Nienke Loomans
Florence Na

Evelien van Mourik
Kelly Groenendaal
Pauline Wong
Anneloes Muuse
Wietske Kuip

Manon Veldhorst
Anouk Tunteler

llse Huiskes

Karlijn Sissingh

Chantal Nonnekes
Krista Hoogendoorn - sanders
Marina Leguijt- de Wildt
Mirte de Bakker
Michelle Broersen
Anniek Stijkel

Anouk Bruynesteijn
Elsemiek van den Akker
Nienke van Beest
Merel Beelen

Federica van Adrichem
Lisette Boekholt

Gaby Beelen

Jolanda van Angelen
Hester Lange

Eva Pera

José Kocken

Iris Mathijssen

Eva Zaunbrecher-Boschloo
Marilien van der Valk
Malou Willemen
Frauke Rademaker

2,9000
2,9000
2,9081
2,9114
3,0231
3,0317
3,0500
3,0710
3,0970
3,1159
3,1279
3,1500
3,1562
3,1802
3,1914
3,1953
3,2000
3,2000
3,2145
3,2252
3,2273
3,2285
3,2294
3,2417
3,2506
3,2523
3,2524
3,2660
3,2891
3,3013
3,3094
3,3116
3,3208
3,3257
3,3313
3,3369
3,3406
3,3415
3,3480
3,3500
3,3526
3,3774
3,4058
3,4230
3,4400
3,4460
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

1987
1988
1986
1988
1987
1986
1986
1985
1989
1989
1986
1989
1989
1989
1987
1989
1989
1988
1987

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

14285835
14544083
13066676
14114275
16595475
15098192
13695843
12878669
14718545
17172780
12877875
14437600
15027104
15032493
22076018
14840626
16232526
16093313
30483026

Anouk Dols

Liseke van den Broek
Sandra Wiertz

Femke Strijbis

Thari Jansens

Esther Logtenberg
Lonneke Hovestad

Floor van den Heuvel-Hinten
Mariét Pors

Suzan Spierings

Elsemieke Dokter

Laura Gremmen

Britt Overmars

Gabriella van der Willige
Maruschka van Soest
Anne Weijenborg - Wilders
Christel Wiersema

Fleur Sommer

Audrey Ceuppens

3,4500
3,4600
3,4845
3,4944
3,5290
3,5412
3,5741
3,5895
3,5942
3,5996
3,6126
3,6130
3,6446
3,6469
3,6502
3,6737
3,6754
3,6807
3,6854
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